
Cohort 82 

Date Day Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 

    
8:30-
9:15  

9:30-
10:15  

10:30-
11:15  

11:30-
12:15  

1:15-2:00  2:15-3:00  

Tuesday May 4 2 Math  Phys. Ed.  Science  
Social 
Studies  

English  Option B  

Wednesday May 5 3 Math  English  Health  
Social 
Studies  

Option A  Science  

Thursday May 6 4 English  Health  CTF   CTF   
Social 
Studies  

Option B  

Monday May 10 5 Math  Phys. Ed.  English  
Social 
Studies  

Option A  Science  

Tuesday May 11 6 Math  Phys. Ed.  
Social 
Studies  

English  Science  Option B  

Wednesday May 
12 

1 English  Math  CTF   CTF   Option A  Science  

Thursday May 13  2 Math  Phys. Ed.  Science  
Social 
Studies  

English  Option B  

Friday May 14 3 Math  English  Health  
Social 
Studies  

Option A  Science  

Monday May 17 4 English  Health  CTF   CTF   
Social 
Studies  

Option B  

Tuesday May 18 5 Math  Phys. Ed.  English  
Social 
Studies  

Option A  Science  

Wednesday May 
19 

6 Math  Phys. Ed.  
Social 
Studies  

English  Science  Option B  

Thursday May 20  1 English  Math  CTF   CTF   Option A  Science  

  

Staff Meeting Bells   Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 

Wednesday May 5 3 
8:30-
9:10 

9:20-
10:00  

10:10-
10:50  

11:00-
11:40  

12:30-1:10  1:20-2:00  

 


